Week

Date
May

11
12
13
14

18
19
20
21

25
26
27
28
June
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10
11

15
16
17
18

Reading

Chapter 18
Chapter 18
Chapter 19
Chapter 19

Chapter 20
Chapter 21
Chapter 22
Chapter 23

HOLIDAY (Memorial Day)

Chapter 24
Chapter 25
Chapter 26

Chapter 27
Chapter 28
Chapter 28
Chapter 29

Chapter 30
Chapter 32
Chapter 33
Chapter 33

Chapter 44
Chapter 45
Chapter 46
Chapter 47

Topic
Evolution and the origin of species

Evolution of populations

Phylogenies and the history of life
Viruses
Prokaryotes: bacteria and archaea
Protists

Fungi
Seedless plants
Seed plants

Introduction to animal diversity
Invertebrates

Vertebrates

Plant form and physiology
Plant reproduction
The animal body: basic form and function

Ecology and biosphere

Population and community ecology
Ecosystems

Conservation biology and biodiversity



